 Low Noise Oscillator series
 LNO 100               OCXO LNO 100
June 1st, 2012  Specifications subject to change without notice
Shortform, 51001185.110, Issue A1  1 / 9   www.rakon.com
Specific request can be addressed to RAKON info@rakon.fr
Product Description
This Low Noise Oven Controlled Crystal Oscillator available in different formats
from 51x51x25 mm (2”x2”x1”) till 25x25x12 mm (1”x1”x0.5”), is specially

Shortform, 51001185.110, Issue A1  9 / 9   www.rakon.com
6. Ordering part number definition
The part number breakdown is defined as follows:
Series
Package
PTH1   = 1.5”x1.5”x0.5” Pin Through Hole
PTH2   = 1.5”x1”x0.5” Pin Through Hole
PTH3   = 1”x1”x0.5” Pin Through Hole
PSS1    = 2”x2”x1” Pin Side + SMA
SMD1  = 1”x1”x0.5” SMD
Supply voltage
12 = 12V
Temperature range/Stability
A =    0°C to +70°C, ± 0.1 ppm
B = -20°C to +70°C, ± 0.2 ppm
C = -40°C to +85°C, ± 0.5 ppm
Guaranted phase noise level
58 : -158 dBc/Hz@1KHz, -172 dBc/Hz@10KHz
62 : -162 dBc/Hz@1KHz, -175 dBc/Hz@10KHz
65 : -165 dBc/Hz@1KHz, -178 dBc/Hz@10KHz
LNO100 PTH3 100M000000
Frequency, fnom
65 A 12
G-sensitivity
SG : 2    ppb/G
LG : 0.5 ppb/G
LG